27770008-01
27770008-02

BDSK Handels GmbH & Co. KG
Mergentheimer Stralle 59
DE-97084 Wurzburg Germany
E-mail:info@moemax.at

M6x18mm

M6x15x1.2mm

Ax1 Bx1 Cx1 Dx1
Ex4 Fx4 Gx1
g1
(o —

M6

1 Per

15min

1/2




Ax1

=

Bx1

L

Cx1

AN

N\

AN

Dx1

-

Ex4

(i

M6x18mm

Fx4

M6x15x1.2mm

Gx1

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165 170

2/2

—

M6




